HIGH PERFORMANCE POWER TOOLS

Csomagolasi egység

Megnevezés

Atméré

Szemcsefinomsag
Tengelydtmérd

Minimum rendelheté6 mennyiség

Tipus

4100119

lamellas tarcsa 125x120 MOQ:10db

10 db

Lamellds tércsa sarokcsiszoléhoz,

fémhez
125 mm
120
22,23 mm
1db

ZK

87 1757 4060034
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